
M25 Sanxenxo
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

24 APR 2023
City,Country

Sanxenxo (Pontevedra), ESP

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ESP-08A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Aitor Velasco 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1720 ESP  PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [1]

2 ESP  DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, Iago

3 *2309 POR  GUEDES DE ALMEIDA, Manuel

4 *1737 ITA  FERRAROLLI, Davide [16]

5 1948 FRA  CUNAT, Max [2]

6 *2319 ESP  PUIG MOLINA, David

7 A POR  PORTUGAL, Afonso

8 *1578 FRA  PIOMBO, Tristan [15]

9 *256 LUX  CALZI, Raphael [3]

10 WC ESP  GARCIA MONDELO, Carlos

11 POR  CORTEZ, Sebastiao

12 *1483 SWE  HANSCH MAURITZSON, F [12]

13 *339 CHN  DONG, Zhenxiong [4]

14 *1737  ALEKSEYCHUK, Artem

15 *2221  KUKLIN, Grigory

16 *1503 ARG  STEPANIAN, Areg [14]

17 *474 GBR  HOU, Ying [5]

18 WC ESP  SALVADOR PITA, Iago

19 WC ESP  TARRIO PONTE, Ander

20 *1501 ITA  SCHIAVETTI, Pietro [13]

21 *996 SRB  TEBOUL, Luca [6]

22 WC ESP  BUSOMS PUIG, Joan

23 *2199 TUR  AVCIBASI, Toprak

24 *1067 ESP  VILLACORTA, Ricardo [9]

25 *1001 FRA  DOROFEEV, Artiom [7]

26 POR  FERNANDES, Rodrigo

27 WC POR  SILVA, Guilherme

28 *1468 AUT  IMMLER, Keanu Elias [11]

29 *1005 AUS  VULETIC, Luke [8]

30 *2172 POR  SARAIVA, Luis Miguel

31 ESP  GARCIA SUAREZ, Daniel

32 *1174 GBR  COOPER, Stefan [10]

Finals

 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [1]
 6-3 6-1 

 FERRAROLLI, Davide [16]
 6-1 5-7 [10-5] 

 CUNAT, Max [2]
 7-6(5) 6-1 

 PORTUGAL, Afonso
 6-7(3) 6-3 [10-5] 

 CALZI, Raphael [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 HANSCH MAURITZSON, F [12]
 6-1 6-0 

 DONG, Zhenxiong [4]
 6-4 6-3 

 KUKLIN, Grigory
 6-3 6-2 

 SALVADOR PITA, Iago
 7-5 6-3 

 TARRIO PONTE, Ander
 6-4 6-7(2) [11-9] 

 BUSOMS PUIG, Joan
 6-3 6-0 

 AVCIBASI, Toprak
 2-6 6-4 [10-6] 

 FERNANDES, Rodrigo
 6-3 1-6 [10-8] 

 IMMLER, Keanu Elias [11]
 6-2 6-0 

 VULETIC, Luke [8]
 6-4 0-6 [14-12] 

 GARCIA SUAREZ, Daniel
 6-3 3-1 Ret.

Qualifiers

 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 PORTUGAL, Afonso
 6-1 6-1 

 CALZI, Raphael [3]
 6-3 6-3 

 KUKLIN, Grigory
 6-4 6-1 

 TARRIO PONTE, Ander
 6-4 6-4 

 AVCIBASI, Toprak
 6-3 5-4 Ret.

 IMMLER, Keanu Elias [11]
 6-2 6-2 

 VULETIC, Luke [8]
 7-6(4) 4-6 [10-6] 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro
2 CUNAT, Max
3 CALZI, Raphael
4 DONG, Zhenxiong
5 HOU, Ying
6 TEBOUL, Luca
7 DOROFEEV, Artiom
8 VULETIC, Luke

9 VILLACORTA, Ricardo
10 COOPER, Stefan
11 IMMLER, Keanu Elias
12 HANSCH MAURITZSON, Fabian
13 SCHIAVETTI, Pietro
14 STEPANIAN, Areg
15 PIOMBO, Tristan
16 FERRAROLLI, Davide

# Alternates Replacing
1 PORTUGAL, Afonso SILVA, Daniel

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  22 APR 2023 18:39 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 GARCIA SUAREZ, Daniel (ESP)
 Player representatives
 HOU, Ying (GBR)
 
 Signature

 Aitor Velasco


